Lily Ji

Mobile (China): 13888399061
Mobile (Australia)0061-430566657

Email: lily881210@hotmail.com

Origin : Yunnan China

Height: 174cm

Weight: 55kg

Measurements: 88/66/90

Occupation : Actor, Model, Singer, Dancer, and Presenter.
Education: Bachelor of Performing Art in NIDA Acting 2012

Education:

Bachelor of Performing Art in Acting—National Institute of Dramatic Art
Bachelor of Arts — University of Sydney

Diploma of Theatre Performance in Acting — Sydney Theatre School

High School— Affiliated Middle High School of Yunnan Art University
(Majoring in Singing and Acting)

2010-2012

2009

2009

2003 — 2007


mailto:lily881210@hotmail.com

Awards:

The Second runner-up and Miss Smile for the Miss Chinese International Pageant of Mainland

China

Top 5 for the Miss Chinese International Pageant of the World

The Champion of the Han Ethnic for the Yunnan Ethnics Beauty Contest
Miss Photogenic for the Yunnan Ethnics Beauty Contest

The runner-up of the Automobile Ambassador Beauty Pageant of Yunnan

The Champion for the IT Ambassador Contest

The Champion of the 12th Annual City Beauty Pageant of Yunnan province
The Miss Photogenic of the 12th Annual Chinese City Beauty Pageant

2008

2007

2005

2005

2004

The Little Peace Angel for the United Front Work Department of the CPC Central Committee,
went to Tai Wan, as dancer, singer, presenter for the Cross — Strait Communication and Cultural

Exchange Event.

Theatre:

THE FARM
Director: Sarah Giles

IN BLOOM
Director: Stephen Nicolazzo

ROOKERY NOOK
Director: Rodney Fisher

THE IDIOT
Director: Max Lyandvert

RICHARD llII
Director: Tony Knight

THE AMERICAN CLOCK
Director: Kevin Jackson

TOO YOUNG FOR GHOST
Director: Anthony Skuse

FLIGHT

Natasha

Iris

Poppy Dickey

Mrs. Yepanchi (Elizaveta)

Queen Margaret

Mrs. Taylor /Isabel/Eddie

Ruth

Various

NIDA

NIDA

NIDA

NIDA

NIDA

NIDA

NIDA

NIDA

2000

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010



Director: Sergei Teherkasski

THREE SISTERS
Director: Kevin Jackson

THE SEAGULL

Natasha

Nina & Masha

Director: Kevin Jackson/Karen Vickery/Kate Gaul

HAPPY NOW?
Director: Kevin Jackson

DEAD WHITE MALE
Director: Kevin Jackson

MACBETH
Director: Jerome Pride

THE MERCHANT OF VENICE
Director: Wang HuiLi

EYES TO THE FLOOR
Director: Luke Rogers

FORBIDDEN FORGOTTEN HIDDEN
Director: Kerreen Ely-Harper

HAMLET
Musical Theatre:
INTO THE WOODS

CABARET
THE THREEPENNY OPERA

Film:

RABBIT TRAP  Julie Short Film

PLANT LOVE Wife

LAST ASSASSINATION  Angeline

RETURNEES Cecilia

Kitty

Angela

Various

Salarino

Gwen

Showgirl

Ophelia

Witch
Kost
Polly

NIDA

NIDA

NIDA

NIDA

Sidetrack Theatre

Tom Man Theatre

Sidetrack Theatre

Newtown Theatre

China

NIDA
NIDA
NIDA

AFTRS  Director: Melissa Anastasi

Short Film  Director: AiQian Zhang

Short Film Director: Di Drew

Short Film Director: Bryan Bai

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

2007

2011
2011
2011

2012

2012

2010

2009


http://www.facebook.com/media/set/?set=a.367477727884.154686.687857884&type=1

Television:
DETECTIVE CHEN XU
MTV:

WHO KNOWS
The Chinese girl

Commercial:

ARIEL POWDER: TRIO

SKITTLES-BREAK THE RAINBOW

PURE MINERAL
MEI MEI CHANG
HERO SCOOTER

POWER DEKOR

KANGWANG SHAMPOO

Spokesperson Roles:

Yunnan Dali Erbao Fruits Ltd. Co.

Cartiera Photography Co.

Fashion Shows:

CCB GOLD

ERDOS

SM

ADIDAS

AUPRE SUPERE

EDC

DIOR-BACKSTAGE MAKE-UP
ESPRITE

E-XUN

SHESHIDO

ZHOU TAI SANG JEWELRY

Extra

China

Band: Let Me Down Jungle Man
Director: Renato Fabretti

100%
Featured Extra

Featured Extra
100%

Featured Extra
Featured Extra

Featured Extra

International
CCTV6

TVSN Channel
YNTV, KMTV
YNTV

YNTV

KMTV

2008

2011

2011
2009

2008
2008
2007

2006

2005

2008-2014
2006-2008

2012
2012
2011
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008



CALVIN KLEIN JEANS
ECA

LEVIS

MISS SIXTY

NOVO

YISELIE
SCHOOLOR-BEAUTY

Fashion Still:

HERMES

CHRISTIAN DIOR

BULGARY

PRADA

MIUMIU

SALVOTORE FERRAGAMO

GIORGIO ARMANI

SHU UEMURA Christmas Limited Edition
SANPELLEGRINO

FERRARI

PORSCHE - CAYENNE TECHART MAGNUM
ESCADA

CADILLAC-XLR

Newspapers & Magazines

Indulgence Australia

\Wei Wei Magazine Australia
City Times

Yunnan Information News
Shambhala

Ta Age

Chinese Portrait Photography

Cover Page:

Flying Life Weekly
Travel Information MAP
Jiayou weekly

Daguan Weekly

OTHERS:

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
China
China
China
China

Artistic/Performance Director for the Miss Chinese Sydney Pageant 2012

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2009
2008

2012
2011-2012
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006

2008
2007
2007
2006



