

Lily Ji

Mobile (China): 13888399061

Mobile (Australia)0061-430566657

Email: lily881210@hotmail.com

Origin: Yunnan China

Height: 174cm Weight: 55kg

Measurements: 88/66/90

Occupation: Actor, Model, Singer, Dancer, and Presenter. Education: Bachelor of Performing Art in NIDA Acting 2012

Education:

Bachelor of Performing Art in Acting—National Institute of Dramatic Art	2010-2012
Bachelor of Arts – University of Sydney	2009
Diploma of Theatre Performance in Acting – Sydney Theatre School	2009
High School– Affiliated Middle High School of Yunnan Art University (Majoring in Singing and Acting)	2003 – 2007

Awards:

The Second runner-up and Miss Smile for the Miss Chinese International Pageant of Mainland				
China Top 5 for the Miss Chinese International Pageant of the World				
The Champion of the Han Ethnic for the <i>Yunnan Ethnics Beauty Contest</i> Miss Photogenic for the <i>Yunnan Ethnics Beauty Contest</i> 2007				
The runner-up of the <i>Automobile Ambassador Beauty Pageant</i> of Yunnan 2				
The Champion for the IT Ambassador Contest				
The Champion of the 12th Annual City Beauty Pageant of Yunnan province The Miss Photogenic of the 12th Annual Chinese City Beauty Pageant 2004				
The Little Peace Angel for the United Front Work Department of the CPC Central Committee, went to Tai Wan, as dancer, singer, presenter for the Cross – Strait Communication and Cultural Exchange Event.				
Theatre:				
THE FARM Director: Sarah Giles	Natasha	NIDA	2012	
IN BLOOM Director: Stephen Nicolazzo	Iris	NIDA	2012	
ROOKERY NOOK Director: Rodney Fisher	Poppy Dickey	NIDA	2012	
THE IDIOT Director: Max Lyandvert	Mrs. Yepanchi (Elizaveta)	NIDA	2011	
RICHARD III Director: Tony Knight	Queen Margaret	NIDA	2011	
THE AMERICAN CLOCK Director: Kevin Jackson	Mrs. Taylor /Isabel/Eddie	NIDA	2011	
TOO YOUNG FOR GHOST Director: Anthony Skuse	Ruth	NIDA	2010	
FLIGHT	Various	NIDA	2010	

Director: Sergei Teherkasski

THREE SISTERS Director: Kevin Jackson		N	atasha	NIDA	2010
THE SEAGULL Nina & Masha NIDA Director: Kevin Jackson/Karen Vickery/Kate Gaul		NIDA	2010		
HAPPY NOW? Director: Kevin Jackson		K	itty	NIDA	2010
DEAD WHITE MALE Director: Kevin Jackson		A	ngela	NIDA	2010
MACBETH Director: Jerome Pride		Va	arious	Sidetrack Theatre	2009
THE MERCHANT OF VEN	NICE	Sa	alarino	Tom Man Theatre	2009
EYES TO THE FLOOR Director: Luke Rogers		G	wen	Sidetrack Theatre	2009
FORBIDDEN FORGOTTE Director: Kerreen Ely-Harpe		Sł	nowgirl	Newtown Theatre	2009
HAMLET		0	phelia	China	2007
Musical Theatre:					
INTO THE WOODS CABARET THE THREEPENNY OPER	kΑ	K	itch ost olly	NIDA NIDA NIDA	2011 2011 2011
Film:					
RABBIT TRAP Julie	Short Film	AFT	RS Direct	tor: Melissa Anastasi	2012
PLANT LOVE	Wife	Short F	ilm Direc	ctor: AiQian Zhang	2012
LAST ASSASSINATION	Angeline	Short F	ilm Dire	ector: Di Drew	2010
RETURNEES	Cecilia	Short F	Film Dire	ector: Bryan Bai	2009

Television:

E-XUN

SHESHIDO

ZHOU TAI SANG JEWELRY

DETECTIVE CHEN XU	Extra	China	2008
MTV:			
WHO KNOWS The Chinese girl	Band: Let Me Do Director: Renato	2011	
Commercial:			
ARIEL POWDER: TRIO	100%	International	2011
SKITTLES-BREAK THE RAINBOW	Featured Extra	CCTV6	2009
PURE MINERAL	Featured Extra	TVSN Channel	2008
MEI MEI CHANG	100%	YNTV, KMTV	2008
HERO SCOOTER	Featured Extra	YNTV	2007
POWER DEKOR	Featured Extra	YNTV	2006
KANGWANG SHAMPOO	Featured Extra	KMTV	2005
Spokesperson Roles:			
Spokesperson Roies.			
Yunnan Dali Erbao Fruits Ltd. Co.			2008-2014
Cartiera Photography Co.			2006-2008
Fashion Shows:			
CCB GOLD			2012
ERDOS			2012
7SM			2011
ADIDAS			2008
AUPRE SUPERE EDC			2008 2008
DIOR-BACKSTAGE MAKE-UP			2008
ESPRITE			2008

2008

2008

2008

CALVIN KLEIN JEANS ECA LEVIS MISS SIXTY NOVO YISELIE SCHOOLOR-BEAUTY		2007 2007 2007 2007 2007 2007 2007
Fashion Still:		
HERMES	Australia	2012
CHRISTIAN DIOR	Australia	2012
BULGARY	Australia	2012
PRADA	Australia	2012
MIUMIU	Australia	2012
SALVOTORE FERRAGAMO	Australia	2012
GIORGIO ARMANI	Australia	2012
SHU UEMURA Christmas Limited Edition	Australia	2011
SANPELLEGRINO	Australia	2011
FERRARI	China	2011
PORSCHE - CAYENNE TECHART MAGNUM	China	2011
ESCADA	China	2009
CADILLAC-XLR	China	2008
Newspapers & Magazines		
Indulgence Australia		2012
Wei Wei Magazine Australia		2011-2012
City Times		2008
Yunnan Information News		2008
Shambhala		2007
Ta Age		2007
Chinese Portrait Photography		2006
Cover Page:		
Flying Life Weekly		2008
Travel Information MAP		2007
Jiayou weekly		2007
Daguan Weekly		2006

OTHERS:

Artistic/Performance Director for the Miss Chinese Sydney Pageant 2012